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DVI-D to VGA adapter cable, black

Allows to connect your old analog VGA monitor to your new
DVI-D video card

-

Supports HD resolution up to 1080p @60Hz-
No driver or software installation required-

Features

Male DVI-D to female SVGA video adapter cable-
Converts video signal from DVI-D to VGA (adapter is not bi-
directional)

-

Specifications

Connectors: DVI-D (24+1) male to D-SUB 15 pin female
PC resolution supported: 800x600, 1024x768, 1280x768, 1280x800,
1280x960, 1280x1024, 1440x900, 1600x1200, 1680x1050 @60Hz,
1920x1080 @60Hz, 1920x1200 @60Hz
HDTV resolution supported: 480i, 576i, 480p, 576p, 1080i and 1080p
@60Hz
Chipset: AG6200
Length: 0.2 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.037
12.4
200x125x20 mm
400x340x270 mm
CN
8716309096454
8544429090
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